## 503901915 07/06/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3948566

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KEVIN SAIED AFGHANI	06/06/2016

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	KEVIN K THIBODEAUX
Street Address:	4206 NEWTON AVENUE
Internal Address:	SUITE 108
City:	DALLAS
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75219

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14073843

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (214)279-0555

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2144029585

Email: kevin@afghanilawfirm.com
Correspondent Name: KEVIN K. THIBODEAUX
Address Line 1: 4206 NEWTON AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 108

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CRAFTANDGROWLER.001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KEVIN THIBODEAUX	
SIGNATURE:	/Kevin Thibodeaux/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/05/2016	

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=NAME\_CHANGE#page1.tif source=NAME\_CHANGE#page2.tif

PATENT 503901915 REEL: 039077 FRAME: 0941

§ IN THE DISTRICT COURT

§ 256th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Kevin Saied Afghani, An Adult

§ 9 OF DALLAS COUNTY, TEXAS

ORIGINAL PETITION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OF ADULT

On June 6, 2016, the Court heard the Petition for Change of Name of Adult of Kevin Saied Afghani, Petitioner.

Petitioner appeared in person and announced ready.

The Court finds that it has jurisdiction of the case.

The making of a record of testimony was waived with the consent of the Court.

The Court finds:

- 1. Petitioner is an adult.
- 2. Petitioner's full true name is Kevin Saied Afghani.
- 3. Petitioner's sex is male.
- 4. Petitioner's race is white.
- 5. Petitioner was born on August 16, 1979 in Lafayette, Louisiana, U.S.A.
- 6. Petitioner's driver's license numbers of any license issued within the past ten years is: 18265616
  - 7. Petitioner's Social Security number is 456-91-8658. \$40 TA14418267
  - 8. Petitioner has @xFBI number SID number. FOIWE その2をFAモ
- 9. No offense has been charged against Petitioner above the grade of class C misdemeanor.
- 10. Petitioner has not been finally convicted of a felony and is not subject to the registration requirements of chapter 62 of the Texas Code of Criminal Procedure.
- 11. Petitioner's change of name is in the interest or to the benefit of Petitioner and is in the interest of the public.

IT IS ORDERED that Petitioner's name is changed from Kevin Saied Afghani to Kevin Kinslow Thibodeaux.

IT IS ORDERED that all relief requested in this case and not expressly granted is denied.

JUN - 6 2016

SIGNED on

JUDGE PRESIDING

PATENT REEL: 039077 FRAME: 0942

STORE OF TEXAS AS TO TO THE STORE OF THE STO

I, FELICIA PITRE, Clerk of the District Courts of Dallas Courty, Taxes do hereby certify that I have compared this instrument to be a true and correct capy of the briginal as appears of record in my office.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL of said Court, at office in Dallas, Texas, this day of Our C

A.D., FELCIA PITRE, DISTRICT CLERK DALLAS COUNTY, TEXAS

Qeputy

PATENT REEL: 039077 FRAME: 0943

**RECORDED: 07/06/2016**